Youth World Cup 2012 - Results
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= YOUTH WORLD

4120 2 AQHA 2 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Show: Youth World Cup 2012

Show #: Show 2 Date: 21.-29. 07 2012
Judge: Sylvia Jackle Location: Kreuth
Place Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name Nation
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35
76
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16
93
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27
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34
39

KJU Staint N Duino
Oaks Little Nikki
Suddenly Its All Good
Tommy Peppy Jets
CM Joys Lotta Radical
Smooth Brown Wrapper
Chara Son Mover

A Dude By Impulsions
Investinaglowingstar
Lady Catalyst

Smooth Relic

Magic Two Step

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Fashion Zippo Pine
Larks Smart Lena

CL Smooth N Serenade
Sanita Chico Lena
Cant Stop Talkin
Sometime Hotrodder
Smartest Blonde
Zipped By Sugar
Zippo Dry Badger

An Angel For Charley
Codys Smart Peter

Chuckaluck Train

Brieger, Rene

Donald, Brittany

Ouellet, Alessandra
Higgins, Georgia
Raschat, Sophia
le Clerq, Jens

Ulveie, Gina Victoria Lia
Fasani, Giulia

Pluhar, Logan

Faro, Francesca Romana

Malkova, Nikola
Bastova, Katerina
Hannes, Kay
Bruls, Lauren
Bruls, Alexandre
Hrdinova, Tereza
Merrild, Soes
Stors, Liz
Koch, Julie
Rainer, Tal
Idel, May
Yoetz, Dor
Schlatter, Lisa
Schranz, Jennifer

Drake, Kayla

Austria
United States
Italy
New Zealand
Germany
Luxembourg
Norway
Italy
United States
Italy
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Czech Republi
Denmark
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Israel
Israel
Israel
Austria
Austria

New Zealand

1/2



Place

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

Back #

40
46
48
49
52
53
54
57
59
60
62
63
68
69
72
73
77
08

Horse Name

Little Mega Jac

It's Pine Dunit
Checkmate Fiona
Haidas Dunnit

Tuff Little Chipsie
Cal me Silver Jack
Classy Boogie Lena
Pocahontas Goldie
Bobs War Leo
Smart Cookie Lena
The Right Luke

Arc Snappy Madera
Bay Bar Casch
Zippos Fancy Shep
Listo San Lena
Awesome Pocoman
Fashion Zippalina

Lovely Bay to Play

Exhibitor Name

Robins, Josh
Ruud, Anniken
Kelderman, Lana
Boyd, Rebecca
Christian, Liz
Blattner, Florence
Hunziker, Jasmina
Feldmann, Robin-Lisa
Backes, Joannie
Storey, Rianna
Epp, Carly
Wagner-Winter, Daniela
Alvarez, Laura
Javier, Gabriel
Vidal, Angel
Vaergman, Amanda Roer
Stopperich, Paige

Pendrup, Trine

Nation

New Zealand
Norway
Australia
Australia
Australia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Canada
Canada
Canada
Germany
Dominican Rep.
Dominican Rep.
Dominican Rep.
Denmark
United States

Denmark

212



